
MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063
-656064

ASSEMBLY GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

Read the instruction carefully. Remove all the wrapping 
material, staples and straps from the carton. Refer to 
the hardware and furniture part list for guidance. Be 
sure that you have all the parts before you start 
assembling. Place all the wooden furniture part on a 
clean and flat soft surface, such as carpet or rubbermat 
to prevent from scratches. 

CAUTION 
KEEP ALL THE PARTS OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. 

ITEM PHOTO HARDWARE NAME QTY 

® @)Ila Bolt M8x35 20 

@ @ 111111111111 Bolt M8x50 16 

© @1111 Bolt M6x15 2 

@ � Screw 05x25 12 

® © Spring washer 08/013 36 

® @) Washer 08/019 40 

@ � Nut M8/13 4 

@ 0 Felt pad 020x3 4 

CD � Allen key5 mm 1 

0 � I Spanner 1 

® � Middle support 68x33x30 2 

© � . Corner 84x47x47 4 

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

II•
1/8 



MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063
-656064

ASSEMBLY GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

Read the instruction carefully. Remove all the wrapping 
material, staples and straps from the carton. Refer to 
the hardware and furniture part list for guidance. Be 
sure that you have all the parts before you start 
assembling. Place all the wooden furniture part on a 
clean and flat soft surface, such as carpet or rubbermat 
to prevent from scratches. 

CAUTION 
KEEP ALL THE PARTS OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. 

ITEM PHOTO PARTS NAME QTY 

G) 
� 

Headboard 1 

® / Side panel 1 

® / Side panel 1 

0 / Footboard 1 

ITEM PHOTO 

® / 
® • 
0 � . � 

® u 

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

PARTS NAME QTY 

Middle support 1 

Slat frame 1 

Bed support 4 

Leg 
4 

(H=135mm) 

II 2/8 



MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063
-656064

ASSEMBL y GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

(j) 

/ 

�®x16 
� ��@(E@x16

(D�t x16 

3/8 

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

II 

imac
Pencil



MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063

-656064

ASSEMBLY GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

0 

cw 
O ◄@x4

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

-

II•

4/8 



MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063

-656064

x4 

x4 

ASSEMBLY GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

II•

5/8 



MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063

-656064

CD 

ASSEMBLY GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

II•

6/8 



MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063

-656064

ASSEMBLY GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

l®x12

II•

7/8 



MOLLIS 

CODING 

-656063

-656064

ASSEMBLY GUIDE 

Luooma.com 

150 9001 :201 S 
Reg.No. 000435-1-MY-1-QMS 

II•

8/8 


